	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  O > OCFX10EI-X
	OCFX10EI-X (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            OCFX10EI-X
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            FITTING OUT COR LD/LDP10 IVRY
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Wire Ducts, Raceways - Accessories
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
		Reference Price :
$ 3.59000 (This price is for reference only)
		 OCFX10EI-X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    OCFX10EI-X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2909976 Phoenix Contact  FOOT ELEMENT 107.5MM
BEA01SBB0 Bulgin  BOX ABS 80X72X53MM BLACK
BEA03SBB0 Bulgin  BOX ABS 80X139X53MM BLACK
173R,AL Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.50 ALMOND
RSDL19049LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 48.8X18.8X0.53" GREY
SH314S.3 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
U.FL-LP-088K1T-A-(160) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
58-048-1A TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE ASSEMBLY RG58/U 48"
2-6828317-4 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM RISER XG AQUA LC DUP
0210490158 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 10POS
0151670796 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 127
513-26-8800-BL-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 14' OPEN END
6A24-B0421-100.0-0 3M  QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 100M
C8RRG-4006G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR40G/AE40G/CDR40G
M3848 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 14AWG BLK 100'
M1135 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 20AWG 15COND 500'
5953 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 26AWG GREEN 1000'
T5D062510M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T5 SERIES MAX DIA .625''
WC1-0 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG NUMB "0", .039"-.055"
PCM-1-6 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
IEGZX66-34675-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-A00-00-P10-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
4400.0004 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 48VDC
LA70QS4504K Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 450A 700V NON STD FAST
170M4719 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 550V 1FU/115 AR
7010.3530 Schurter Inc  FUSE 10A 32V FAST 5X20 GLASS
0891005.U Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE LP MINI 58V SILVER  5
0875010.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V 3.6X10 SB PT AXL
0262.600V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL MICRO .600A
RXEF185K-AP TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC 1.85A KINKED AMMO
SMA6L11A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMA
SMCG6059/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 55VWM 98VC DO215AB
MXLSMCGLCE7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AB
MXL1.5KE200CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC CASE1
MXSMCGLCE60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD15KP17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC PLAD
BZW04P48-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO204AL
1N6271AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC AXIAL
V240RA16X2749 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 4.5KA ENCASED
TMOV20R130E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
	OCFX10EI-X  keywords
	    	OCFX10EI-X
	OCFX10EI-X  Panduit Corp
	OCFX10EI-X  pdf
	OCFX10EI-X  datasheet
	OCFX10EI-X  price
	OCFX10EI-X  distributor
	electronic components OCFX10EI-X
	OCFX10EI-X  Cables, Wires - Management
	OCFX10EI-X  Wire Ducts, Raceways - Accessories
	OCFX10EI-X  FITTING OUT COR LD/LDP10 IVRY
	OCFX10EI-X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .